For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

1[N

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name

Bell - 1
Temple High School

Bexar - 2
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS
Johnson High School
Ronald Reagan HS

Collin -3
Clark HS

¢ Plano East Sr. HS

Plano Senior HS

Dallas - 4
Bishop Lynch High School
Greenhill School
Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS

North Garland HS
Parish Episcopal School
¢ Richardson HS

Ursuline Academy
Denton - 3

Lewisville HS
El Paso - 1

Harmony Science Academy
Fort Bend - 5

Austin HS

Clements High School

Katy-Westpark HS

Aryaman B, Clements High School
Andrew C, Clements High School
Daniel G, Clements High School
Kenny H, Plano Senior HS
Michael M, Clements High School
Eli M, St. Stephen's School
Shankar P, Clements High School

Andrew C - Clements High School
James R - Richardson HS

Bella X - Clements High School
Justin Y - Plano East Sr. HS

Amy Z - Clements High School
Aaron L - Richardson HS

+ 4+ 4+ +

Dennis L - St. Stephen's School

Eli M - St. Stephen's School
Shankar P - Clements High School
Rishad I - Plano East Sr. HS
Ishaan ] - Plano East Sr. HS

Sohum K - Parish Episcopal School
Chase B - Parish Episcopal School
Oscar C - St. Stephen's School
Varun G - Greenhill School
Stephen G - North Garland HS
Rachel J - Richardson HS

Michael M - Greenhill School
Victor W - Clements High School
Minho Y - Brentwood Christian School
Sid A - Clements High School
Christine H - Clements High School

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /7268-0682

APRIL 2019 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

17 9 10 16

20
26

14

26
25

22
21
24
20

19
22
27
20

30

10
22

25
20

15
22
18
15

13
17
24
16

30
12

15

27
23

12
21
24
15

14
20
25
16

30

11
21

26
22

24
23
19

20
25
23
22

28
4

21

28

27
28
21

16
27
26
20

30
16

23
23

22
21
20

20
21
26
19

30

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

52

56
95

15

155
122

49
137
138
110

102
132
151
113

178
37

County/School Name
Harris - 6
Clear Lake HS
Episcopal HS
¢ Klein Collins HS
Klein Forest HS
Klein HS
Lutheran South Academy
Strake Jesuit College Prep
Hays - 1
San Marcos Baptist Academy
Montgomery - 7
College Park HS
Oak Ridge HS
¢ The John Cooper School
The Woodlands Christian

The Woodlands Sr. HS
San Patricio - 1
Gregory-Portland HS
Tarrant - 1
¢ The Oakridge School
Travis - 2
Austin Area Homeschoolers
Brentwood Christian School
¢ St Stephen's School
Williamson - 5
East View HS
¢ Georgetown HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

James R, Richardson HS

Will S, Clements High School
Victor W, Clements High School
Jamie X, Clements High School
Bella X, Clements High School
Justin Y, Plano East Sr. HS

Amy Z, Clements High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28

Carson M - St. Stephen's School

Syed P - Richardson HS

Karan V - Clements High School
Doeun K - Brentwood Christian School
Harry S - Brentwood Christian School
Frank A - Jesuit College Prep School
Daniel G - Clements High School
Carol L - The John Cooper School
Rianna O - College Park HS

Jason W - Clements High School
Miranda Z - St. Stephen's School
Duncan A - Parish Episcopal School
Steven D - Clements High School
Kenny H - Plano Senior HS

Jerry K - Georgetown HS

Vincent L - Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Leo L - Clements High School
Aryaman B - Clements High School
Justin C - The John Cooper School
Michael M - Clements High School
Afnan M - Plano Senior HS

Daniel P - Richardson HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

21
19
17
12
20
18
21

16

20
17
18

17

25
28

13
19

25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21

23
10
14
13

13
17

13

16
10
15

11

22
25

12

20
17
18
12
16

6
11

22

19

12

24

29

14
15

18
14
22

14

22
15
22

19

25

29

17
17

17 17
21 16
18 6
12

20
15 8
21 18

27
28

24
25

15 7
15 17

64
80
104
75
70
41
81

29

100

73
113

59

147

164

73
95



Daniel K - Brentwood Christian School
James S - St. Stephen's School

Kanli T - Brentwood Christian School
Howard Y - Plano Senior HS

Ariaan G - St. Stephen's School

Shrey ] - Plano East Sr. HS

Amaris S - Clements High School
Michelle W - Clements High School
Michael A - Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Lupin C - Brentwood Christian School
Mathios M - Jesuit College Prep School

28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25

Ashish S - Clements High School

Will S - Clements High School

May T - Brentwood Christian School
Andrew B - St. Stephen's School

David H - Brentwood Christian School
Rebecca ] - The John Cooper School
Anish M - Clements High School
Neelesh R - Plano East Sr. HS

Joey S - Brentwood Christian School

Renee X - Brentwood Christian School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*  Clements High School

4+ St Stephen's School
Plano East Sr. HS
Richardson HS
Brentwood Christian School
Jesuit College Prep School
Greenhill School
Parish Episcopal School
Plano Senior HS
The John Cooper School

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

178
164
155
151
147
138
137
132
122
113

Ursuline Academy

L.V. Berkner HS

Klein Collins HS

North Garland HS

College Park HS

Georgetown HS

Ronald Reagan HS

Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Episcopal HS

Klein Forest HS

21
21

20
20
20
20
20

20

113
110
104
102
100
95
95
81
80
75



