

# TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 77268-0682

### APRIL 2019 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

- AI KIE 2017 THOM SCHOOL SCOKE KEI OKT SOMIMAKT					
County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT		
Bell - 1		Harris - 6			
Temple High School	17 9 10 16 52	Clear Lake HS	21 23 20 64		
Bexar - 2		Episcopal HS	19 10 17 17 17 80		
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS		Klein Collins HS	17 14 18 18 21 16 104		
Johnson High School	20 10 15 11 56	Klein Forest HS	12 13 12 14 18 6 75		
Ronald Reagan HS	26 22 21 21 5 95	Klein HS	20 16 22 12 70		
Collin - 3		Lutheran South Academy	18 13 6 3 1 41		
Clark HS	14 1 15	Strake Jesuit College Prep	21 17 11 14 8 10 81		
♦ Plano East Sr. HS	26 25 27 26 28 23 155	Hays - 1			
Plano Senior HS	25 20 23 22 9 23 122	San Marcos Baptist Academy	16 13 29		
Dallas - 4		Montgomery - 7			
Bishop Lynch High School	22 15 12 49	College Park HS	20 16 22 22 20 100		
Greenhill School	21 22 21 24 27 22 137	Oak Ridge HS	17 10 8 15 15 8 73		
Jesuit College Prep School	24 18 24 23 28 21 138	◆ The John Cooper School	18 15 19 22 21 18 113		
L.V. Berkner HS	20 15 15 19 21 20 110	The Woodlands Christian			
North Garland HS	19 13 14 20 16 20 102	The Woodlands Sr. HS			
Parish Episcopal School	22 17 20 25 27 21 132	San Patricio - 1			
♦ Richardson HS	27 24 25 23 26 26 151	Gregory-Portland HS			
Ursuline Academy	20 16 16 22 20 19 113	Tarrant - 1			
Denton - 3		<ul> <li>The Oakridge School</li> </ul>	17 11 12 19 59		
Lewisville HS		Travis - 2			
El Paso - 1		Austin Area Homeschoolers			
Harmony Science Academy		Brentwood Christian School	25 22 24 25 27 24 147		
Fort Bend - 5		♦ St. Stephen's School	28 25 29 29 28 25 164		
Austin HS		Williamson - 5			
Clements High School	30 30 30 28 30 30 178	East View HS	13 7 14 17 15 7 73		
Katy-Westpark HS	5 12 4 16 37	♦ Georgetown HS	19 12 15 17 15 17 95		

## STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Aryaman B, Clements High School Andrew C, Clements High School Daniel G, Clements High School Kenny H, Plano Senior HS Michael M, Clements High School Eli M, St. Stephen's School Shankar P, Clements High School James R, Richardson HS
Will S, Clements High School
Victor W, Clements High School
Jamie X, Clements High School
Bella X, Clements High School
Justin Y, Plano East Sr. HS
Amy Z, Clements High School

#### HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

k	Andrew C - Clements High School	36	Carson M - St. Stephen's School	25
<b>+</b>	James R - Richardson HS	34	Syed P - Richardson HS	25
<b>+</b>	Bella X - Clements High School	34	Karan V - Clements High School	25
<b>+</b>	Justin Y - Plano East Sr. HS	34	Doeun K - Brentwood Christian School	24
<b>+</b>	Amy Z - Clements High School	34	Harry S - Brentwood Christian School	24
	Aaron L - Richardson HS	33	Frank A - Jesuit College Prep School	23
	Dennis L - St. Stephen's School	33	Daniel G - Clements High School	23
	Eli M - St. Stephen's School	33	Carol L - The John Cooper School	23
	Shankar P - Clements High School	33	Rianna O - College Park HS	23
	Rishad I - Plano East Sr. HS	32	Jason W - Clements High School	23
	Ishaan J - Plano East Sr. HS	32	Miranda Z - St. Stephen's School	23
	Sohum K - Parish Episcopal School	30	Duncan A - Parish Episcopal School	22
	Chase B - Parish Episcopal School	29	Steven D - Clements High School	22
	Oscar C - St. Stephen's School	29	Kenny H - Plano Senior HS	22
	Varun G - Greenhill School	29	Jerry K - Georgetown HS	22
	Stephen G - North Garland HS	29	Vincent L - Strake Jesuit College Prep School	22
	Rachel J - Richardson HS	29	Leo L - Clements High School	22
	Michael M - Greenhill School	29	Aryaman B - Clements High School	21
	Victor W - Clements High School	29	Justin C - The John Cooper School	21
	Minho Y - Brentwood Christian School	29	Michael M - Clements High School	21
	Sid A - Clements High School	28	Afnan M - Plano Senior HS	21
	Christine H - Clements High School	28	Daniel P - Richardson HS	21

Daniel K - Brentwood Christian School	28	Ashish S - Clements High School	21
James S - St. Stephen's School	28	Will S - Clements High School	21
Kanli T - Brentwood Christian School	28	May T - Brentwood Christian School	21
Howard Y - Plano Senior HS	28	Andrew B - St. Stephen's School	20
Ariaan G - St. Stephen's School	27	David H - Brentwood Christian School	20
Shrey J - Plano East Sr. HS	27	Rebecca J - The John Cooper School	20
Amaris S - Clements High School	27	Anish M - Clements High School	20
Michelle W - Clements High School	27	Neelesh R - Plano East Sr. HS	20
Michael A - Strake Jesuit College Prep School	26	Joey S - Brentwood Christian School	20
Lupin C - Brentwood Christian School	25	Renee X - Brentwood Christian School	20
Mathios M - Jesuit College Prep School	25		

# HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Clements High School	178	Ursuline Academy	113
+	St. Stephen's School	164	L.V. Berkner HS	110
	Plano East Sr. HS	155	Klein Collins HS	104
	Richardson HS	151	North Garland HS	102
	Brentwood Christian School	147	College Park HS	100
	Jesuit College Prep School	138	Georgetown HS	95
	Greenhill School	137	Ronald Reagan HS	95
	Parish Episcopal School	132	Strake Jesuit College Prep School	81
	Plano Senior HS	122	Episcopal HS	80
	The John Cooper School	113	Klein Forest HS	75